32 Channels 4K NVR
•	 32-Channels IP Video input, up to 12MP
•	 AI by Camera : SMD, perimeter protection, face detection
•	 Incoming & Outgoing bandwidth : 256Mbps
•	 Supports ONVIF & RTSP protocols
•	 Asynchronous HDMI 1/ HDMI 2 outputs up to 4K
•	 H.265+/H.265
In short

Unify Your Security Solutions | www.inaxsys.com | sales@inaxsys.com
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Version Description Storage Size UPC HS
LGNX324KN4T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/4 TB 4 TB 685225309505 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN8T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/8 TB 8 TB 685225309512 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN10T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/10 TB 10 TB 685225309529 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN12T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/12 TB 12 TB 685225309536 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN16T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/16 TB 16 TB 685225309543 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN20T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/20 TB 20 TB 685225309550 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN24T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/24 TB 24 TB 685225309567 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN28T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/28 TB 28 TB 685225309574 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN32T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/32 TB 32 TB 685225309581 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN36T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/36 TB 36 TB 685225309598 8521.00.00
LGNX324KN40T 32 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/40 TB 40 TB 685225309604 8521.00.00
Unify Your Security Solutions | www.inaxsys.com | sales@inaxsys.com
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.